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FEDERAGAO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

sa/F

312 Cascavel de Ouro

OLD STOCK RACE
la PROVA - OLD STOCK RACE

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:42:22

Autédromo Zilmar Beux - Cvel 3,058 km

04/11/2017 14:40 .
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Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day
15 18.849 19.656 22.276 16.923 1:17.704 16:01:46.397
(2) RODRIGO PIMENTA 16 18.663 19.822 22.408 16.818 1:17.711 16:03:04.108
1 20.467 21.016 23.345 16.522 1:21.350 15:43:44.052 17 19.682 20.143 23.058 17.079 1:19.962 16:04:24.070
2 18.830 20.242 23.058 16.384 1:18.514 15:45:02.566 18 19.014 19.903 22.825 16.586 1:18.328 16:05:42.398
3 18.735 20.046 22.894 16.650 1:18.325 15:46:20.891
4 18.549 20.239 22.765 16.274 1:17.827 15:47:38.718 (1) MARIO D. BROERING
5 18.635 19.602 22.568 16.211 1:17.016 15:48:55.734 1 20.336 20.173 22.953 16.645 1:20.107 15:43:42.168
6 18.860 19.465 22.713 16.235 1:17.273 15:50:13.007 2 18.808 19.872 22.820 16.726 1:18.226 15:45:00.394
7 18.467 19.429 22.667 16.207 1:16.770 15:51:29.777 3 18.934 20.006 22.862 16.819 1:18.621 15:46:19.015
8 18.292 19.430 22.729 16.656 1:17.107 15:52:46.884 4 19.688 20.058 23.067 16.501 1:19.314 15:47:38.329
9 18.775 19.309 22.489 16.460 1:17.033 15:54:03.917 5 18.682 20.440 23.132 16.466 1:18.720 15:48:57.049
10 18.604 19.261 22.588 16.305 1:16.758 15:55:20.675 6 18.747 19.947 22.765 16.539 1:17.998 15:50:15.047
1 18.277 19.617 22.770 16.153 1:16.817 15:56:37.492 7 18.785 20.154 22.642 16.587 1:18.168 15:51:33.215
12 18.438 19.289 22.451 16.443 1:16.621 15:57:54.113 8 18.799 19.829 22.811 16.383 1:17.822 15:52:51.037
13 18.369 19.264 22.807 16.369 1:16.809 15:59:10.922 9 18.696 19.742 22.776 16.353 1:17.567 15:54:08.604
14 18.603 19.323 22.303 16.903 1:17.132 16:00:28.054 10 18.909 19.981 22.654 16.369 1:17.913 15:55:26.517
15 18.723 19.480 22.699 16.784 1:17.686 16:01:45.740 1n 18.709 19.845 22.757 16.377 1:17.688 15:56:44.205
16 18.471 19.516 22.793 16.534 1:17.314 16:03:03.054 12 18.840 19.734 22.630 16.382 1:17.586 15:58:01.791
17 19.402 20.163 23.235 16.966 1:19.766 16:04:22.820 13 18.672 19.775 22.561 19.940 1:20.948 15:59:22.739
18 18.901 19.857 22.931 16.698 1:18.387 16:05:41.207 14 24.487 24.829 26.200 19.567 1:35.083 16:00:57.822
19 18.689 19.654 22.719 16.803 1:17.865 16:06:59.072
20 25.656 38.851 49.206 38.005 2:31.718 16:09:30.790 (64) MARCOS P. ALVES
21 40.648 42.461 40.321 20.864 2:24.294 16:11:55.084 1 20.383 20.294 23.418 16.557 1:20.652 15:43:43.355
22 18.392 19.697 22.673 16.319 1:17.081 16:13:12.165 2 18.927 20.140 23.092 16.320 1:18.479 15:45:01.834
23 18.594 19.662 22.905 16.569 1:17.730 16:14:29.895 3 18.683 20.362 22.715 16.798 1:18.558 15:46:20.392
4 18.832 20.034 23.087 16.618 1:18.571 15:47:38.963
(113) RODRIGO HELAL 5 18.719 19.833 23.984 16.399 1:18.935 15:48:57.898
1 20.578 20.394 23.066 16.680 1:20.718 15:43:43.640 6 18.754 20.135 22.653 16.466 1:18.008 15:50:15.906
2 18.929 20.306 22.868 16.479 1:18.582 15:45:02.222 7 18.602 20.226 22.812 16.425 1:18.065 15:51:33.971
3 18.654 20.141 22.955 16.943 1:18.693 15:46:20.915 8 18.660 19.675 22.841 16.168 1:17.344 15:52:51.315
4 18.877 20.245 22.855 16.335 1:18.312 15:47:39.227 9 18.744 19.982 22.868 16.156 1:17.750 15:54:09.065
5 18.697 19.750 23.461 16.530 1:18.438 15:48:57.665 10 18.676 20.438 23.387 16.453 1:18.954 15:55:28.019
6 18.622 19.763 22.882 16.439 1:17.706 15:50:15.371 1 18.717 19.801 22.736 16.219 1:17.473 15:56:45.492
7 18.506 21.863 22.899 16.424 1:19.692 15:51:35.063
8 18.785 19.761 22.596 16.265 1:17.407 15:52:52.470 (75) JOAO OMETTO NETO
9 18.713 19.764 22.515 16.351 1:17.343 15:54:09.813 1 20.778 21.800 23.498 16.802 1:22.878 15:43:46.350
10 18.681 19.824 22.956 16.349 1:17.810 15:55:27.623 2 19.727 20.482 23.248 16.593 1:20.050 15:45:06.400
1 18.339 19.710 22.686 16.332 1:17.067 15:56:44.690 3 19.718 20.417 22.848 26.177 1:29.160 15:46:35.560
12 19.411 19.725 22.725 16.333 1:18.194 15:58:02.884
13 18.541 19.809 22.463 17.073 1:17.886 15:59:20.770 (25) JORGE C. SCHUBACK
14 19.036 19.542 22.651 16.918 1:18.147 16:00:38.917 1 22.329 22.292 24.215 17.960 1:26.796 15:43:50.562
15 19.211 19.721 22.873 17.055 1:18.860 16:01:57.777 2 20.611 21.660 23.910 17.879 1:24.060 15:45:14.622
16 19.223 20.261 22.836 16.927 1:19.247 16:03:17.024 3 20.565 21.290 23.892 18.491 1:24.238 15:46:38.860
17 19.445 20.620 23.510 16.851 1:20.426 16:04:37.450 4 20.781 21.133 24.356 18.158 1:24.428 15:48:03.288
18 19.460 20.224 23.015 16.589 1:19.288 16:05:56.738 5 22.654 21.962 23.819 18.231 1:26.666 15:49:29.954
19 18.756 20.702 23.222 16.652 1:19.332 16:07:16.070 6 20.618 21.029 24.214 17.714 1:23.575 15:50:53.529
20 19.205 29.047 49.610 37.507 2:15.369 16:09:31.439 7 20.518 21.230 23.427 17.631 1:22.806 15:52:16.335
21 40.933 42.209 40.171 20.676 2:23.989 16:11:55.428 8 20.298 21.241 23.898 17.821 1:23.258 15:53:39.593
22 18.266 20.464 22.553 16.665 1:17.948 16:13:13.376 9 21.055 20.981 23.809 17.987 1:23.832 15:55:03.425
23 18.816 19.615 22.350 16.272 1:17.053 16:14:30.429 10 20.532 22.143 24.353 17.188 1:24.216 15:56:27.641
1 19.652 21.043 23.531 17.769 1:21.995 15:57:49.636
(54) RAFAEL L. DE SOUZA 12 20.234 20.949 25.499 17.450 1:24.132 15:59:13.768
1 20.188 20.255 23.213 16.651 1:20.307 15:43:42.837 13 19.792 20.848 23.520 18.146 1:22.306 16:00:36.074
2 19.090 19.869 22.913 16.325 1:18.197 15:45:01.034 14 20.814 20.706 23.752 17.701 1:22.973 16:01:59.047
3 18.758 19.897 22.838 16.513 1:18.006 15:46:19.040 15 22.423  1:05.934 24.176 17.515 2:10.048 16:04:09.095
4 19.467 19.648 22.669 16.500 1:18.284 15:47:37.324 16 20.491 21.048 23.681 17.770 1:22.990 16:05:32.085
5 18.893 19.636 22,714 16.478 1:17.721 15:48:55.045 17 19.992 21.047 23.406 17.137 1:21.582 16:06:53.667
6 18.678 19.742 22.626 16.149 1:17.195 15:50:12.240 18 21.599 27.120 24.279 17.709 1:30.707 16:08:24.374
7 18.584 19.344 22.581 16.142 1:16.651 15:51:28.891 19 19.948 21.180 23.643 17.546 1:22.317 16:09:46.691
8 18.647 19.429 22.956 16.761 1:17.793 15:52:46.684 20 26.414 23.165 22.974 17.146 1:29.699 16:11:16.390
9 19.169 19.439 22.534 16.313 1:17.455 15:54:04.139 21 19.623 20.773 23.249 17.736 1:21.381 16:12:37.771
10 18.709 19.305 22.554 16.108 1:16.676 15:55:20.815 22 19.746 21.013 22.909 17.215 1:20.883 16:13:58.654
1 18.807 19.750 22.641 15.951 1:17.149 15:56:37.964 23 20.048 21.596 23.225 17.258 1:22.127 16:15:20.781
12 18.333 19.563 22.441 16.176 1:16.513 15:57:54.477
13 18.450 19.569 22.659 16.016 1:16.694 15:59:11.171 (87) LUIZ C. ZAPPELINI
14 18.696 19.631 22.520 16.675 1:17.522 16:00:28.693 1 21.214 21.001 22.798 18.258 1:23.271 15:43:46.666
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Lap s1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S2 S3 sS4 Lap Tm Time of Day
p2 23574 25.440 26.953 7:15.085 15:51:01.751
3 21.443 22.820 16.532 1:27.214 15:52:28.965
4 19.117 19.510 22.926 16.508 1:18.061 15:53:47.026
5 19.021 19.700 22.752 16.449 1:17.922 15:55:04.948
6 19.279 20.435 22.621 16.157 1:18.492 15:56:23.440
7 18.823 19.553 22.905 16.557 1:17.838 15:57:41.278
8 18.897 19.850 22.456 16.488 1:17.691 15:58:58.969
9 18.869 19.683 22.598 17.725 1:18.875 16:00:17.844
10 20.075 19.951 22.620 17.533 1:20.179 16:01:38.023
1 19.174 20.300 23.037 17.458 1:19.969 16:02:57.992
12 19.761 20.040 23.194 17.278 1:20.273 16:04:18.265
13 19.234 19.905 23.117 17.344  1:19.600 16:05:37.865
14 19.108 19.751 23.060 16.784  1:18.703 16:06:56.568
15 19.298 26.930 24.119 17.725 1:28.072 16:08:24.640
16 20.089 21.429 23.426 17.462 1:22.406 16:09:47.046
17 25.547 22.193 22570 16.764  1:27.074 16:11:14.120
18 18.970 19.682 22.451 16.384  1:17.487 16:12:31.607
19 18.610 19.627 22.964 16.909 1:18.110 16:13:49.717
20 18.889 20.008 22.686 17.059 1:18.642 16:15:08.359
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